## Tracy City Public Utility Rates Effective July 1, 2021

## **WATER RATES**

RESIDENTIAL	INSIDE	OUTSIDE
MINIMUM 1500 GAL.	\$27.94	\$31.07
ALL OVER PER 1000	\$10.39	\$10.51
	+	-
COMMERICAL	INSIDE	OUTSIDE
MINIMUM 1500 GAL.	\$28.70	\$37.63
ALL OVER PER 1000	\$11.43	\$11.42
	·	
INDUSTRIAL	INSIDE	
MINIMUM 1500 GAL.	\$40.26	
ALL OVER PER 1000	\$12.63	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
BULK WATER RATE		
PER 1000 GAL.	\$6.84	
3	,	
WATER TAP FEES		
	3/4" INSIDE	\$1,100.00
	3/4" OUTSIDE	\$1,200.00
	1" INSIDE	\$1,500.00
	1" OUTSIDE	\$1,600.00
	ALL 2" & UP	Material + Labor + 25%
	Road Bore	\$500.00
	State Road Bore	Cost + \$150.00
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
SERVICE CHARGES	\$100.00	Home Owners
SERVICE CHARGES	\$100.00 \$200.00	
SERVICE CHARGES	\$100.00 \$200.00	Home Owners Rental Property
SERVICE CHARGES  RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE	Rental Property
	\$200.00	Rental Property OUTSIDE
RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE	Rental Property OUTSIDE
	\$200.00 INSIDE	Rental Property OUTSIDE
RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00
RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00
RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00
RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227%
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227%
RECONNECT	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227%
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL GRAVITY 8"	OUTSIDE \$100.00 216% 227% 238%
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL  GRAVITY 8" RESIDENTIAL	Rental Property OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227%
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL  GRAVITY 8"  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	Rental Property  OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227% 238%  \$1,000.00 \$1,250.00
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL  GRAVITY 8" RESIDENTIAL	Rental Property  OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227% 238%
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL  GRAVITY 8"  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL	Rental Property  OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227% 238%  \$1,000.00 \$1,250.00
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL  GRAVITY 8"  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL INDUSTRIAL INDUSTRIAL	Rental Property  OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227% 238%  \$1,000.00 \$1,250.00
RECONNECT SEWER RATES	\$200.00 INSIDE \$70.00  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL  GRAVITY 8"  RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL	Rental Property  OUTSIDE \$100.00  216% 227% 238%  \$1,000.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,500.00